
2026 East View Baseball Master Schedule

Day Varsity JV Red JV Navy 
Scrimmages

Sat Jan 31 at Taylor 11:00 vs Taylor 11:00
Tue Feb 3 at Belton 5:30 vs Belton 7:00 vs Belton 5:00
Fri Feb 6 vs McCallum 4:30
Sat Feb 7 vs McCallum 10:00 vs McCallum 12:30

Tue Feb 10 at Salado 6:00 vs Salado 7:00 vs Salado 5:00
Fri Feb 13 at Cedar Ridge 4:30 vs Cedar Ridge 7:00 vs Cedar Ridge 4:30

Mon Feb 16 at Waco Midway TBA
Tournaments

Th - Sat Feb 19 - 21 Central Texas First Pitch Classic (Host) Belton Tournament Hutto Tournament
Th - Sat Feb 26 - 28 Round Rock Legends Tournament Leander Tournament Georgetown Tournament
Th - Sat March 5 - 7 Dripping Springs Tournament Bowie Tournament Cedar Park Tournament

District 23 - 5A
Wednesday March 11 at Plugerville Weiss 7:00 vs Pflugerville Weiss 7:30 vs Pflugerville Weiss 5:00

Fri March 13 vs Plugerville Weiss 7:00 at Pflugerville Weiss 7:30 at Pflugerville Weiss 5:00
Sat March 14 vs Bastrop (Non-District) 1:00 at Bastrop 1:00 at Bastrop 11:00

Tues March 17 vs Georgetown 7:00 at Georgetown 7:30 at Georgetown 5:00
Th March 19 at Georgetown 7:00 vs Georgetown 7:30 vs Georgetown 5:00

Mon March 23 at Pflugerville 7:30 at Pflugerville 5:00
Tues March 24 vs Pflugerville 7:00
Fri March 27 at Pflugerville 7:00 vs Pflugerville 7:30 vs Pflugerville 5:00
Sat March 28 at Westlake 1:00 (Non-District) vs Westlake 1:00 vs Westlake 11:00
Mon March 30 at Pflugerville Connally 7:30 at Pflugerville Connally 5:00
Tues March 31 vs Pflugerville Connally 7:00

Th April 2 at Pflugerville Connally 7:00 vs Pflugerville Connally 7:30 vs Pflugerville Connally 5:00
Fri April 10  vs Salado 6:00 (Non-District) at Salado 7:00 at Salado 5:00 
Sat April 11 vs Belton 1:00 at Belton 1:00 at Belton 11:00 **Updated 12/12/25
Mon April 13 vs Elgin 7:30 vs Elgin 5:00
Tues April 14 at Elgin 7:00
Fri April 17 vs Elgin 7:00 at Elgin 7:30 at Elgin 5:00

Mon April 20 vs Pflugerville Hendrickson 7:30 vs Pflugerville Hendrickson 5:00
Tues April 21 at Pflugerville Hendrickson 7:00
Fri April 24 vs Pflugerville Hendrickson 7:00 at Pflugerville Hendrickson 7:30 at Pflugerville Hendrickson 5:00

Superintendent:  Dr Devin Padavil Head Coach: Matt Pullen
Athletic Director: Jason Dean Assistants:  
Boy's Coordinator: William Robertson Josh Bartz, Hunter McQuary, Chase Burrow

Principal: Alfonso Longoria Athletic Trainers:   Corie Cerda and Seth Hamm


